Blutspenden in 67659 Kaiserslautern bis zum 24.10.2025

Do
Fr
Mi
Di
Sa
Fr
Do
Di
Fr

15.05.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

06.06.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

11.06.2025
16:30-19:30 Uhr

17.06.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

09.08.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

15.08.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

28.08.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

02.09.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

24.10.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

Otterberg 67697
Stadthalle
Hauptstr. 28

Rodenbach 67688
Burgerhaus
Am Flrstengrab 12a

Otterbach 67731
Goethe-Schule
Ziegelhatterstr. 12

Kaiserslautern 67659 - Innenstadt
Kammgarn
Schoenstr. 10

Katzweiler 67734
Blutspendemobil Freilichtbihne
In der Eselsdelle

Rodenbach 67688
Birgerhaus
Am Firstengrab 12a

Otterberg 67697
Stadthalle
Hauptstr. 28

Kaiserslautern 67659 - Innenstadt
Kammgarn
Schoenstr. 10

Rodenbach 67688
Burgerhaus
Am Furstengrab 12a



